
STANDALONE STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

2021
Rupees ('000')

25,468,528
23,239,505

2,229,023

302,884
468.835
77',t.7',19

2020
Rupees ('000')

17,700,292
16,754,434

945,858

217,400
333,585

Sales - net
Cost of sales
Gross profit

Operating expenses:
Distribution cost
Administrative expenses

Operating profit
Finance Cost
Other operating charges

Other income
Profit / (loss) before taxation
Taxation
Profit / (loss) after tax for the year

Earnings/(Loss) per share - basic and diluted

".,0.@;4o@

550 985

1,457,304
714,861

035
774,896
438,917

1,121,325

394.873
968,611

14.119
982,730
417,818

(170,039)
373.069 205.023
748,256 (375,062)

Rupees Rupees

1.50 (0.75)

UAN: +92-42-117-265-669, Faxt +92-42-3576 3247 Website: www.colonytextiles.com



CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

2021
Rupees ('000')

25,462,402
23,239,605

2,222,797

303,447
474.4'.t0
777,857

'1,444,940
714,930

60.096
775,026
431,858

1,101,772
373,588

__ 728131_

Rupees

2020
Rupees ('000')

17,700,343
16,759,401

940,942

217,444
334,646
552,090
3BB,B52

968,612
14,119

982,731
417.818

(176,061)
205,036

(381,097)

Rupees

Sales - net
Cost of sales
Gross profit

Operating expenses:

Distribution cost
Administrative expenses

Operating profit
Finance cost
Other operating charges

Other income
Profit / (loss) before taxation
Taxation
Profit / (loss) after tax for the year

Earnings/(Loss) per ihare - basic and diluted 1.46 (0.77)

UAN: +92-42-1L7-265-669,Faxt +92-42-35763247 Website: www.colonytextiles.com


