

## STANDALONE STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

	2021	2020
	Rupees ('000')	Rupees ('000')
		47 700 000
Sales - net	25,468,528	17,700,292
Cost of sales	23,239,505	16,754,434
Gross profit	2,229,023	945,858
Operating expenses:		
Distribution cost	302,884	217,400
Administrative expenses	468,835	333,585
	771,719	550,985
Operating profit	1,457,304	394,873
Finance Cost	714,861	968,611
Other operating charges	60,035	14,119
	774,896	982,730
Other income	438,917	417,818
Profit / (loss) before taxation	1,121,325	(170,039)
Taxation	373,069	205,023
Profit / (loss) after tax for the year	748,256	(375,062)
	Rupees	Rupees
Earnings/(Loss) per share - basic and diluted	1.50	(0.75)





## CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

	2021 Rupees ('000')	2020 Rupees ('000')
Sales - net Cost of sales Gross profit	25,462,402 23,239,605 2,222,797	17,700,343 16,759,401 <b>940,942</b>
Operating expenses:		
Distribution cost Administrative expenses	303,447 474,410	217,444 334,646
Operating profit Finance cost	777,857 1,444,940 714,930	552,090 388,852 968,612
Other operating charges	60,096 775,026	14,119 982,731
Other income Profit / (loss) before taxation Taxation	431,858 1,101,772 373,588	417,818 (176,061) 205,036
Profit / (loss) after tax for the year	728,184	(381,097)
	Rupees	Rupees
Earnings/(Loss) per share - basic and diluted	1.46	(0.77)

